	 	 Wall mount models
	 AD-26	 Talk/Listen switch, Volume control	 12VDC	 -31°F to 150°F  (-35°C to 65.5°C)	 11 lbs  (4.98 kg)	 $661.00
	 AD-56	 Talk/Listen switch, Volume control	 24VDC	 -31°F to 150°F  (-35°C to 65.5°C)	 11 lbs  (4.98 kg)	 $687.00
	 AD-27	 Talk/Listen switch, Volume control	 120VAC, 50/60 Hz	 -31°F to 150°F  (-35°C to 65.5°C)	 11 lbs  (4.98 kg)	 $687.00
	 AD-57	 Talk/Listen switch, Volume control	 240VAC, 50/60 Hz	 -31°F to 150°F  (-35°C to 65.5°C)	 11 lbs  (4.98 kg)	 $702.00
		  Panel mount models
	 AD-26P	 Talk/Listen switch, Volume control*	 12VDC	 -31°F to 150°F  (-35°C to 65.5°C)	 2 lbs  (0.90 kg)	 $555.00
	 AD-56P	 Talk/Listen switch, Volume control*	 24VDC	 -31°F to 150°F  (-35°C to 65.5°C)	 2 lbs  (0.90 kg)	 $570.00

	 AD-27SA-25	 25-Watt Speaker, Amplifier*	 120VAC	 800 - 5000 Hz	 -31°F to 150°F  (-35°C to 65.5°C)	 11 lbs.  (4.98 kg)	 $425.00
	 AD-57SA-25	 25-Watt Speaker, Amplifier*	 240VAC 	 800 - 5000 Hz	 -31°F to 150°F  (-35°C to 65.5°C)	 11 lbs.  (4.98 kg)	 $431.00
 Speakers
	 Model	 Description	 Supply	 Frequency	 Operating	 Shipping	 Canadian
	 Mounting		  Voltage	 Response	 Temperature	 Weight	 Price
* Includes volume control
Price effective January 1, 2015
15  Price Sheet
	 Accessories
	 ADNCM	 Noise Canceling Microphone:  hand-held microphone for use with intercoms	 2 lbs (0.90 kg)	 $178.00
		  equipped with the -7 option.
	 ADFP	 Foot Pedal:  heavy-duty foot pedal for use to activate Talk/Listen function on	 8 lbs (3.62 kg)	 $298.00
		  intercoms equipped with the -2 option.
	 Model	 Description	 Shipping 	 Canadian
			   Weight	 Price
	 LP3P-012-048A	 12-48VDC	 0.44 - 0.10 amp	 Pipe	 Amber	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $104.00
	 LP3P-012-048R	 12-48VDC	 0.44 - 0.10 amp	 Pipe	 Red	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $100.00
	 LP3S-012-048A	 12-48VDC	 0.44 - 0.10 amp	 Surface	 Amber	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $106.00
	 LP3S-012-048R	 12-48VDC	 0.44 - 0.10 amp	 Surface	 Red	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $106.00
	 LP3P-120A	 120VAC	 0.10 amp	 Pipe	 Amber	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $104.00
	 LP3P-120R	 120VAC	 0.10 amp	 Pipe	 Red	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $104.00
	 LP3S-120A	 120VAC	 0.10 amp	 Surface	 Amber	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $103.00
	 LP3S-120R	 120VAC	 0.10 amp	 Surface	 Red	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $103.00
	 LP3P-240A	 240VAC	 0.07 amp	 Pipe	 Amber	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $111.00
	 LP3P-240R	 240VAC	 0.07 amp	 Pipe	 Red	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $111.00
	 LP3S-240A	 240VAC	 0.07 amp	 Surface	 Amber	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $111.00
	 LP3S-240R	 240VAC	 0.07 amp	 Surface	 Red	 0.53 lbs (0.24 kg)	 $111.00